
Item 15 
 

1 
 

EUC Report re Council Action 
August 8, 2022 

 
 
Items below recommended by EUC July 18; Council approved on date indicated in parenthesis. 
 

2. (7/28) Authorize negotiation and execution of a contract with Butler & Land Technologies, LLC 
to provide online substation battery monitoring systems, for a term of 5 years in an amount not to 
exceed $1,000,000.  
 

3. (7/28) Authorize an amendment to an existing contract with Mitsubishi Electric Power Products 
Inc D/B/A Mitsubishi Electric Power Products for continued gas-insulated switchgear and related 
services to increase the amount by $850,000, for a revised total contract amount not to exceed 
$7,650,000.  

4. (7/28) Authorize negotiation and execution of a contract with Techline Inc to provide remote 
streetlight monitoring, for a term of 5 years in an amount not to exceed $3,800,000.  

5. (7/28) Authorize negotiation and execution of a multi-term cooperative contract with SHI-
GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC, to provide Tableau business intelligence and analytics 
software, for up to three years for a total contract amount not to exceed $1,400,000.  

6. (7/28) Authorize negotiation and execution of a contract with Able Moving LLC D/B/A Able 
Machinery Movers LLC to provide relocation services of industrial electrical inventory, in an 
amount not to exceed $550,000.  

7. (7/28) Authorize negotiation and execution of a contract with Open Systems International, Inc. for 
the upgrade of Austin Energy’s Generation Management System, for a term of one year in an 
amount not to exceed $334,000.  

8. (7/28) Authorize negotiation and execution of a multi-term cooperative contract with Carahsoft 
Technology Corp to provide Salesforce subscription, software, maintenance, and support services 
for up to three years for a total contract amount not to exceed $1,224,000.  

9. (7/28) Authorize award of a contract with GC3 Specialty Chemicals Inc to provide 19% aqueous 
ammonia, for Sand Hill Energy Center, for a term of five years in an amount not to exceed 
$1,350,000.  

10. (7/28) Authorize negotiation and execution of a multi-term cooperative contract with Executive 
Information Systems LLC to provide business analytics software platform support and 
maintenance to for up to three years for a total contract amount not to exceed $280,000.  

11. (7/28) Authorize negotiation and execution of a multi-term cooperative contract with Insight 
Public Sector, to provide Information Technology infrastructure management products and 
services, for up to three years for a total contract amount not to exceed $660,000. 

12. (7/28) Authorize award of a contract with KBS Electrical Distributors Inc, to provide station class 
surge arresters, for a term of five years in an amount not to exceed $1,136,000.  

14. (7/28) Authorize an amendment to a contract with Pritchard Industries Southwest, Inc., for 
continued janitorial services, to increase the amount by $377,000 and to extend the term by one 
year, for a revised total contract amount not to exceed $1,887,244.  



Item 15 
 

2 
 

15. (7/28) Authorize negotiation and execution of 31 multi-term cooperative contracts for technology 
staff augmentation with Abacus Technical, LLC.; Addison Professional Financial Search, LLC 
d/b/a Addison Group, LLC or Addison Group; Allied Consultants, Inc; Athomtech, Inc.; Amer 
Technology Inc; Apex Inc.; Bansar Technology; C&T Information Technology Consulting Inc. 
(WBE); COGENT Infotech Corporation; Conquest Consulting LLC (MBE); Dynamic Computing 
Services Corporation; E - Consulting Inc.; EKHP Consulting LLC; Esolvit, Inc.; GB Tech, Inc.; 
GTS Government Solutions, Inc. d/b/a GTS Technology Solutions; HT Staffing, LLC; Infojini 
Inc.; Loblolly Consulting LLC; Luna Data Solutions, Inc. (WBE); National Human Resources 
Group, Inc.; Neos Consulting Group LLC (WBE); Nipun Systems Inc.; Rapisource LLC; Rhyan 
Technology Services LLC (MBE); Sistema Technologies, Inc.; Soal Technologies, LLC. (MBE); 
SourcePulse, LLC; Steck Systems, Inc.; TEKsystems; TEXAS GovLink, Inc. (MBE); each for up 
to three years, in an amount not to exceed $65,500,000 divided among the contractors.  

 
 


